
0.165 TYP
(4.19)

1.39 MAX
(35.3)

0.06 TYP
(1.4)

1.7
(43.18)

1.4 MAX
(35.5)

0.585
(14.95)

0.17 TYP
(4.31)

0.165
(4.19)

0.256
(6.5)

0.12
(3.04)

Panel Mount Adapter

Characteristics
Function

Mating Socket
Mating Relays

16-788C1
A Solid Panel Mounting Base which Adapts to the 70-788EL11-1 Socket and 

800 Series Timing, Sensing and Solid State Relays
70-788EL11-1 (Sec. 2, p.24-25)

820 Series (Sec. 5, p.4-7)
831 (Sec. 5, p.8-9)

841 (Sec. 5, p.10-13)
861 (Sec. 4, p.6-11)

SE
C

TI
O

N
 3

Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105AMagnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
3/18


